BAM - VENETA 9.11.16

OPEN AM

1 Kandi Hansen

2 Kym VanBergen
3 Rachel Anderson
4 Kandi Hansen

S Cindy Conley

6 Shawna Leslie

7 Dani Grant

8 Kym VanBergen

OPEN PM
1 Kandi Hansen
2 Rachel Anderson
3 Kandi Hansen
4 Cindy Conley
S5 Kym VanBergen
6 Shawna Leslie

2500 NOVICE AM & PM- NO ENTRIES

1000 NOVICE AM
1 Bridget Campbell
2 Katie Reichert
3 Kristina Spurgeon

1000 NOVICE PM
1 Bridget Campbell
2 Kristina Spurgeon

Skedaddle Biankus
Rubicatt

Fuel

Turbo Look

Badger

Flashem First
Gunner

TK Dualin for Cash

Skedaddle Biankus
Fuel

Turbo Look

Badger

TK Dualin for Cash
Flashem First

Sheza Skippen Easy
Letty
Cody

Sheza Skippen Easy
Cody

18.004 $108.00
18.172 $65.00
18.327 $43.00
18.751

19.965

20.5

23.952+

25.045+

18.16 $97.00
18.327 $65.00
18.751

18.898

20.127

20.5

19.368 $51.00
20.297
26.518+

19.13 $34.00
19.827



4D AM

1D

1 Kandi Hansen

2 Patsy Hayes

3 Kym VanBergen
4 Rachel Anderson

2D

1 Karen Richter
2 Kandi Hansen
3 Harmony Anderson

3D

1 Liz Pew

2 Brooke Alsup

3 Michaela West

4 Bridget Campbell

S Katie Reichert

6 Stacey Hardin

7 Savanna Hardekopf

8 Kathy Miller

9 Emalee Rogers
10 Heather Swank
11 Cindy Conley

4D

1 Michaela West
2 Lilly May Johnson
3 Patsy Hayes
4 Katie Reichert
5 Shawna Leslie
6 Carissa Bottensek
7 Taylor Jobe
Dani Grant
Kym VanBergen

Skedaddle Biankus
Ellie

Rubicatt

Fuel

Woody
Turbo Look
Drift Bar Taffy

Dually

Dusty

Badger

Sheza Skippen Easy
Rebel

Harley

Angel Lite

Fiddle

Cheyenne

Ladys Bare Moon
Request Badger

Charlie

Frankie

Piper

Letty

Flashem First

Gus

Cutter

Gunner

TK Dualin for Cash

18.004
18.059
18.172
18.327

18.537
18.751
18.766

19.007
19.129
19.167
19.368
19.37

19.39

19.459
19.582
19.616
19.851
19.965

20.262
20.358
20.426
20477
20.5
21.91
23.847
NT

NT

$71.00
$54.00
$39.00

$64.00
$49.00
$36.00

$54.00
$42.00
$30.00

$47.00
$36.00
$26.00



Kris Harold
Kristina Spurgeon
Garland Burdock

4D PM

1D

1 Patsy Hayes

2 Kandi Hansen

3 Kym VanBergen
4 Dani Grant

S5 Rachel Anderson

6 Harmony Anderson

7 Karen Richter

2D

1 Kandi Hansen
2 Emalee Rogers
3 Cindy Conley

3D

1 Brooke Alsup
2 Bridget Campbell
3 Taylor Jobe

4 Savanna Hardekopf

5 Kris Harold

6 Stacey Hardin

7 Kathy Miller

8 Patsy Hayes

9 Brailey Murray
10 Kristina Spurgeon
11 Heather Swank
12 Lilly May Johnson

4D

1 Kym VanBergen
2 Carissa Bottensek

YO Blue Drift
Cody
Gambler

Ellie

Skedaddle Biankus
Rubicatt

Gunner

Fuel

Drift Bar Taffy
Fame Ta Cash

Turbo Look
Cheyenne
Request Badger

Dusty

Sheza Skippen Easy
Cutter

Angel Lite

YO Blue Drift
Harley

Fiddle

Piper

Mater

Cody

Ladys Bare Moon
Nic

TK Dualin for Cash
Gus

NT
NT
NT

18.059
18.16

18.172
18.208
18.327
18.505
18.553

18.751
18.88
18.898

19.129
19.13

19.163
19.188
19.296
19.336
19.582
19.688
19.769
19.827
19.851
19.873

20.127
20.437

$73.00
$56.00
$41.00

$66.00
$51.00
$37.00

$56.00
$43.00
$31.00

$49.00
$37.00



3 Shawna Leslie

4 Katie Reichert

S5 Katie Reichert

6 Lilly May Johnson
Liz Pew
Garland Burdock

Flashem First
Rebel

Lettie

Frankie
Dually
Gambler

20.5
20.564
21.432
22.065
NT

NT

$27.00



